
Day Date

Friday 25-Apr-25

Saturday 26-Apr-25

Session (1) Break Session (2) Session (3)

09h00 - 11h15 11h20 - 12h25 12h30 - 14h45 15h30 - 17h45

Sunday 27-Apr-25
Seniors M (01) 

Mixed M (01)
Break

Seniors M (02)    

   Mixed M (02)

Seniors M (03) 

Mixed M (03)

Monday 28-Apr-25
Seniors M (04) 

Mixed M (04)

Seniors M (05) 

Mixed M (05)

Seniors M (06) 

Mixed M (06)

Tuesday 29-Apr-25
Seniors M (07) 

Mixed M (07)

Seniors M (08) 

Mixed M (08)

Seniors M (09) 

Mixed M (09)

Wednesday 30-Apr-25
Seniors M (10) 

Mixed M (10)

Seniors M (11) 

Mixed M (11)

Seniors M (12) 

Mixed M (12)

Thursday 1-May-25
Seniors M (13) 

Mixed M (13)

Seniors M (14) 

Mixed M (14)

Seniors M (15) 

Mixed M (15)

Segment (1) Segment (2) Segment (3)

09h00 - 11h15 12h30 - 14h45 15h30 - 17h45

Friday 2-May-25
Seniors SF (01) 

Mixed SF (01)

Seniors SF (02) 

Mixed SF (02)

Seniors SF (03)  

Mixed SF (03)

Segment (4) Segment (5) Segment (1) Segment (2)

09h00 - 11h15 12h10 - 14h25 15h10 - 17h25 18h00 - 20h15

Saturday 3-May-25
Seniors SF (04)  

Mixed SF (04)

Seniors SF (05)  

Mixed SF (05)

Seniors  Fin (01)  

Mixed Fin (01)

Seniors  Fin (01)  

Mixed Fin (01)

EGY +3 KEN +3 MOR +1 REU +4 RSA +2 TUN +1

13th ABF Championships

First Week ( Seniors & Mixed )

All Teams' Sessions are 16 Boards in 2h15 except the Final

Event time table

Segments

Time

GMT Time

Sessions

Time

11h00 to 18h30

All Africa Pairs Finals

All Africa Pairs Qualifications

Time

Segments



Session (1) Break Session (2) Session (3)

09h00 - 11h15 11h20 - 12h25 12h30 - 14h45 15h30 - 17h45

Sunday 4-May-25
Open M (01) 

Women M (01)

Open M (02)       

Women M (02)

Open M (03) 

Women M (03)

Monday 5-May-25
Open M (04) 

Women M (04)

Open M (05) 

Women M (05)

Open M (06) 

Women M (06)

Tuesday 6-May-25
Open M (07) 

Women M (07)

Open M (08) 

Women M (08)

Open M (09) 

Women M (09)

Wednesday 7-May-25
Open M (10) 

Women M (10)

Open M (11) 

Women M (11)

Open M (12) 

Women M (12)

Thursday 8-May-25
Open M (13) 

Women M (13)

Open M (14) 

Women M (14)

Open M (15) 

Women M (15)

Segment (1) Segment (2) Segment (3)

09h00 - 11h15 12h30 - 14h45 15h30 - 17h45

Friday 9-May-25
Open SF (01) 

Women SF (01)

Open SF (02) 

Women SF (02)

Open SF (03)  

Women SF (03)

Segment (4) Segment (5) Segment (1) Segment (2)

09h00 - 11h15 12h10 - 14h25 15h10 - 17h25 18h00 - 20h15

Saturday 10-May-25
Open SF (04)  

Women SF (04)

Open SF (05)  

Women SF (05)

Open  Fin (01)  

Women Fin (01)

Open  Fin (01)  

Women Fin (01)

EGY +3 KEN +3 MOR +1 REU +4 RSA +2 TUN +1

Segments

Time

Second Week ( Open & Women )

All Teams' Sessions are 16 Boards in 2h20 except the Final

Event time table

Time

Break

Segments

Time

Sessions

GMT Time 13th ABF Championships


